Payment Sanction Order

Sanction is hereby accorded for payment of RS. 8,796.00 (eight thousand seven hundred ninety-

six only) to M/s Skylark Express , 53,Kanti Nagar Station Road , Jaipur ,against "Providing

Couriers Services for RISL" for month july. Bill details are as per below:-

S.N. Name Of firm Bill No. & Date Work Performed Amount

1.
M/s Skylark

Express

9472 &